Bid 3
EEW

Museum Clipper

Does project support
delivery of
infrastructure on 123
list

Impact of project on
delivering borough 10

manifesto promises
Impact from new

development that the 10

project addresses

Support from

community and 10
stakeholders

Impacts on cohesion 10
and equalities

How much match

funding does the 8
project have or unlock

What are revenue

impacts and how will 8
they be funded
Robustness of

. 10
delivery strategy
Risk management and
constraints
Strength of 10
monitoring regime

84

Amount of bid

Bid 8

Thames Bid 16

10

10

10

10

10

82

Bid 1 Bid 7
Kingsley Litter
Football Hall bins
Y Y Y
10 8 10
8 6 10
10 10 8
8 10 8
10 10 10
8 9 10
10 10 10
8 8 8
10 9 6
82 80 80

250,000 600,000 160,000 300,000 96,000

Bid 9
Company
Drinks
CiC

10

10

10

10

78

117,800

Bid 4

Becontree Crime

10

10

10

10

74

774,789 300,000 84,000 2,000,000 350,000 164,848 114,000

Bid 2

Bid 15

BoxUp ASBin Bid 11

10

10

10

69

parks

66

Greatfields Fiddlers

10

10

10

6

64

Bid 18
Greening

the

8
60

Bid 12

Bid 10

Bid 14

Valance Eastbury Trail

10

50

10

48

6
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Bid 5 Bid 13  Bid 17

Sculpture Housing Biodiver Tree
trees sity safety

Y Y Y

2 2 2

2 2 0

4 4 4

2 4 0

4 0 2

4 4 4

4 6 6

4 6 4

8 2 4

34 30 26

46

Bid 6 Air
quality

20

25,000 128,000 50,000 21,000 450,000
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