## Appendix 20

						Bid 9					Bid 18							
	Bid 3	Bid 8		Bid 1	Bid 7	Company		Bid 2	Bid 15		Greening			Bid 14	Bid 5	Bid 13	Bid 17	
	EEW	Thames	Bid 16	Kingsley	Litter	Drinks	Bid 4	BoxUp	ASB in	Bid 11	the	Bid 12	Bid 10	Sculpture	Housing	Biodiver	Tree	Bid 6 Air
	Museum	Clipper	Football	Hall	bins	CIC	Becontree	Crime	parks	Greatfields	Fiddlers	Valance	Eastbury	Trail	trees	sity	safety	quality
Does project support																		
delivery of		V	v	γ	٧	V	V	v	v	Υ	Υ	V	V	Υ	v	v		V
infrastructure on 123	У	Υ	Υ	Y	Y	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Y	Y	Υ	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Υ
list																		
Impact of project on																		
delivering borough	10	10	10	8	10	10	10	10	8	10	6	4	4	4	2	2	2	2
manifesto promises																		
Impact from new																		
development that the	10	10	8	6	10	6	4	6	8	10	6	2	2	2	2	2	0	8
project addresses																		
Support from																		
community and	10	8	10	10	8	10	10	10	8	2	8	6	4	6	4	4	4	2
stakeholders																		
Impacts on cohesion	10	8	8	10	8	10	8	9	8	2	4	4	4	6	2	4	0	0
and equalities	10	Ü	Ü	10	Ü	10	J	3	J	-				Ü	-	•	Ü	Ü
How much match																		
funding does the	8	10	10	10	10	10	8	0	2	10	6	6	6	2	4	0	2	0
project have or unlock																		
What are revenue																		
impacts and how will	8	10	8	9	10	8	6	10	8	8	6	6	6	6	4	4	4	0
they be funded																		
Robustness of	10	10	10	10	10	8	10	8	8	8	8	6	6	6	4	6	6	0
delivery strategy	10	10	10	10	10	0	10	0	0	0	O	U	U	U	4	U	U	U
Risk management and	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	6	6	8	4	6	1	0
constraints	0	0	0	O	0	0	O	0	0	0	O	U	U	0	4	U	4	U
Strength of	10	8	10	9	6	8	10	8	8	6	8	10	10	6	8	2	4	8
monitoring regime	10	٥	10	9	O	0	10	٥	0	0	٥	10	10	O	0	2	4	0
	84	82	82	80	80	78	74	69	66	64	60	50	48	46	34	30	26	20
Amount of bid	250,000	600,000	160,000	300,000	96,000	117,800	774,789	300,000	84,000	2,000,000	350,000	164,848	114,000	25,000	128,000	50,000	21,000	450,000